All Nations Cup (Title Show)

Aachen,

Germany

29 Sep 2019, Stallions 11 years+
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: SHANGHAI EA 93.21
Colour:

Owner: Ajman Stud -

HRH Sheikh Ammar

Bin Humaid Al-

Nuaimi

Name: LISSAR 92.71
Colour:

Owner: Barakah

Arabians - Hvid, Mia

Name: ROE LATEEF 91.67
Colour:

Owner: Round Oak

Stud - Aggad, Talal

Omar

Detail

MTE
TYPE 20.00
19.75
20.00
\|de @ 19.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE R4

MTE
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

MTE
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

hui

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

G.A.

20.00
19.75
20.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

G.A.
19.50
19.25
19.00
19.50
17.50
16.00
20.00

G.A.
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

K.B.
20.00
19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

K.B.
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

K.B.
19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
18.50
16.50
19.50

W.O.
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.50
20.00

W.O.
19.50
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
20.00

G.Z.
20.00
19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

G.Z.
19.50
19.25
19.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
20.00

G.Z.
19.50
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

W.O.

MTR
20.00
19.75
20.00
19.50
18.50
16.50
19.50

MTR
19.50
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.50
20.00

MTR
19.50
19.00
19.50
18.50
18.50
16.50
19.50



4th Name: ETERNAL 91.54
Colour:
Owner: JAN
GLOWACKI

19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

Judges

MTE := Marianne Tengstedt, DK
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
K.B. Klaus G. Beste, DE
W.O0. — William Oppen, AR

G.Z. = Jerzy Zbyszewski, US
MTR = Marek Trela, PL

MTE G.A.

19.50
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

K.B.
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

W.O.
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

G.Z.
19.50
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
20.00

MTR
19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00
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